
This Boy
The Beatles

Past Masters Vol. 1
Words & Music by Lennon/McCartney

1/3

= 116

Standard tuning

1

2
4

2
2
4

0

S-Gt

5

0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

0

2
4

2
2
4

3 2 0

2

0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

2
2
4

0
0

8

2
2

3
4

3
2
4

2 0

2

0
0
0

0
0
0

2
2
4

0
0
2

2
4
5

0
0
2

0
0
2

2
4
5

12

2
4

2
2
4

0 0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

0

2
4

2
2
4

3 2 0

15

2

0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

2
2
4

0
0

2
2

3
4

3
2
4

2 0

2

0
0
0

0
0
0

2
2
4

0
0
2

2
4
5

0
0
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

18

0
0
2

2
4
5

2 2 0
3 3 0 2 3

0
2 3

0

22

2 0
3

0 2 5 3 3 2 0
3 3 0 2 3

0
0

26

2 2 3
0 2 2 2 0

3 0
2
4

2
2
4

0 0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

0

2
4

30

2
2
4

3 2 0

2

0
0
2

2
2
4

3
4
5

2
2
4

0
0

2
2

3
4

3
2
4

2 0

2

33

0
0
0

0
0
0

2
2
4

0
0
2

2
4
5

0
0
2

0
0
2

2
4
5

2
4

2
2
4

0

38

2
4

2
2
4

0
2
4

2
2
4

0
2
4

2
2
4

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

43

2
4

2
2
4

0
2
4

2
2
4

0

48

2
4

2
2
4

0
2
4

2
2
4

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


